
MEN 165.0 RESULTS

Men 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 JAYLEN CARTER Washburn Rural 160.0 285.0 10

2 Gage Larson Halstead 161.2 280.0 8

3 Dalton Pruitt Goddard High School 161.0 260.0 6

4 Trenton Wilkinson Halstead 163.0 230.0 4

5 Cason Liebst Medicine Lodge 164.1 230.0 2

6 Judd Griffith Argonia 164.0 205.0 1

7 Trevor Bartz Larned 165.0 200.0 0

8 Myles  Jackson Winfield High School 165.0 195.0 0

9 William Gandy Riverton High School 165.0 185.0 0

10 Walker Mallatt Riverton High School 160.0 175.0 0

11 Austin  Harryman Bluestem High School 160.0 175.0 0

12 Logan Demond Larned 164.0 175.0 0

13 Jesse Busse Goddard High School 164.4 150.0 0

14 Chase Rhea Argonia 160.4 140.0 0

15 Aden Reusser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 165.0 0 0

Men 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gage Larson Halstead 161.2 440.0 10

2 JAYLEN CARTER Washburn Rural 160.0 355.0 8

3 Dalton Pruitt Goddard High School 161.0 345.0 6

4 Trenton Wilkinson Halstead 163.0 335.0 4

5 Cason Liebst Medicine Lodge 164.1 335.0 2

6 Trevor Bartz Larned 165.0 330.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Walker Mallatt Riverton High School 160.0 300.0 0

8 Logan Demond Larned 164.0 275.0 0

9 Myles  Jackson Winfield High School 165.0 240.0 0

10 Jesse Busse Goddard High School 164.4 225.0 0

11 Chase Rhea Argonia 160.4 185.0 0

12 Austin  Harryman Bluestem High School 160.0 0 0

13 Judd Griffith Argonia 164.0 0 0

14 Aden Reusser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 165.0 0 0

15 William Gandy Riverton High School 165.0 0 0

Men 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gage Larson Halstead 161.2 275.0 10

2 JAYLEN CARTER Washburn Rural 160.0 255.0 8

3 Cason Liebst Medicine Lodge 164.1 255.0 6

4 Trenton Wilkinson Halstead 163.0 240.0 4

5 Dalton Pruitt Goddard High School 161.0 235.0 2

6 Logan Demond Larned 164.0 225.0 1

7 Trevor Bartz Larned 165.0 225.0 0

8 Judd Griffith Argonia 164.0 190.0 0

9 William Gandy Riverton High School 165.0 185.0 0

10 Austin  Harryman Bluestem High School 160.0 185.0 0

11 Jesse Busse Goddard High School 164.4 185.0 0

12 Walker Mallatt Riverton High School 160.0 180.0 0

13 Myles  Jackson Winfield High School 165.0 180.0 0

14 Chase Rhea Argonia 160.4 150.0 0

15 Aden Reusser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 165.0 0 0



Men 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gage Larson Halstead 161.2 995.0 0

2 JAYLEN CARTER Washburn Rural 160.0 895.0 0

3 Dalton Pruitt Goddard High School 161.0 840.0 0

4 Trenton Wilkinson Halstead 163.0 805.0 0

5 Cason Liebst Medicine Lodge 164.1 820.0 0

6 Judd Griffith Argonia 164.0 395.0 0

7 Logan Demond Larned 164.0 675.0 0

8 Trevor Bartz Larned 165.0 755.0 0

9 Walker Mallatt Riverton High School 160.0 655.0 0

10 Austin  Harryman Bluestem High School 160.0 360.0 0

11 Chase Rhea Argonia 160.4 475.0 0

12 Jesse Busse Goddard High School 164.4 560.0 0

13 Aden Reusser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 165.0 0 0

14 William Gandy Riverton High School 165.0 370.0 0

15 Myles  Jackson Winfield High School 165.0 615.0 0


